,,
,
Model:WET-100W-CC
Input:200-240V~  50/60Hz  2.0A
Output(USB-C):5.0V    3.0A 15.0W,9.0V     3.0A 27.0W,
Made in China
GaN Charger
12.0V    3.0A 36.0W,15.0V     3.0A 45.0W, 20.0V    5.0A 100.0W,
Output(USB-A):5.0V    3.0A 15.0W,9.0V     2.0A 18.0W, 12.0V     1.5A 18.0W
Output(C+A):65.0W+12.0W
Max output:100.0W
Model:WET-100W-CC
Input:200-240V~  50/60Hz  2.0A
Output(USB-C):5.0V    3.0A 15.0W,9.0V     3.0A 27.0W,
Made in China
GaN Charger
12.0V    3.0A 36.0W,15.0V     3.0A 45.0W, 20.0V    5.0A 100.0W,
Output(USB-A):5.0V    3.0A 15.0W,9.0V     2.0A 18.0W, 12.0V     1.5A 18.0W
Output(C+A):65.0W+12.0W
Max output:100.0W
WECENT
GaN10OW
100W
18W